THE DATASHEET OF
ISL6217ACVZ-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
®
FN9107.3
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.

ISL6217A (38 LD TSSOP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6217ACV -10 to 85 38 Ld TSSOP M38.173
ISL6217ACV-T 38 Ld TSSOP Tape and Reel M38.173
ISL6217ACVZ
(Note 1)
-10 to 85 38 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
M38.173
ISL6217ACVZ-T
(Note 1)
38 Ld TSSOP Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M38.173
ISL6217ACVZA -10 to 85 38 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
M38.173
ISL6217ACVZA-T 38 Ld TSSOP Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M38.173
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%